XopoBble TUCHHILTHHBI

Kuacce/
JeHb
HEIEIN

IlonenenbHUK

Cpena

Ilatauna

1 OP

13.30-14.15

13.30-14.15

20P

14.15-15.00

18.00-18.45

14.15-15.00

3 QP

15.00-15.45

15.00-15.45

13.30-14.15

15.00-15.45

17.15-18.00

5 I

18.00-19.05

6 I1I1

18.00-19.05

7-8

18.43-19.50

5 XO

15.45-16.30

15.45-16.30

15.45-16.30
19.05-19.50




